5 SEPTEMBER

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 4039

SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

Statistical Key

Rates of Duty

Number Code

Unit

Goods Normal Preferential
Tariff Tariff

8716.80.09 008

8716.90
8716.90.01

Olc
09y

8716.90.11 00L

8716.90.19

0lx
09e

Trailers and semi-trailers; other vehicles, etc.—continued
— Other vehicles—continued

— - Other 24.5 AU Free

792 17 7/91 10

- Parts:
— — Axles and axle boxes 27.5 AU Free

7/92 18.5 7/91 6
7/92 Free
LDC 20
7/90 19
7/91 17
7/92 15
LLDC Free
) ) . . . Pac Free
. . . Trailer axle assemblies having a rated carrying capacity of
% tﬁnnes or more
. . . Other

- - Other:

— — — Equaliser bosses; radius rods (adjustable type, screwed
end fitting); radius rod bosses; reinforcing hangers Free Free

- — = Other The rates applicable
to the vehicles for
which the parts have
. . o ) been designed
e \6V}llleels, wire spoked, not exceeding 45 mm in rim width
... . Other

Chapter 94

Furniture; bedding, mattresses, mattress supports, cushions and similar stuffed furnishings;
lamps and lighting fittings, not elsewhere s?_ecnfied or included; illuminated signs, illuminated
i

94.01
9401.10.00 00H
9401.20.00 00a

name-plates and the

No.

ke; prefabricated buildings

Seats (other than those of heading No. 94.02), whether or not
convertible into beds, and parts thereof:

— Seats of a kind used for aircraft 24.5 AU Free
7/90 21.5 CA 13
7/91 19 7/90 10
7/92 17 7/91 1.5

7/92 13.5
LLDC Free
Pac Free

- Seats of a kind used for motor vehicles 30 AU Free

LDC 16
LLDC Free
Pac Free



